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Saturday, June 10th @ 12:00pm

 Squad #1
Mixed Doubles Schedule

11

Suzanne Nishina147

Kevin Jew193

340

Rebecca Shao183

Paul Kaneta198

381

Rosie Huynh176

Saul Meneces182

358

13

Cindy Hopkins300

Raymond Ledesma217

517

Kristie Leong202

Dean Masunaga176

378

15

Jodi Hiraoka197

Patrick Quesada185

382

Jolie Factora176

Michael Bitanga176

352

Monica Tajiri168

Kevin Valmonte224

392

17

Tarika Onishi167

Joshua Tajiri213

380

Tamlyn Murata208

Bernard Factora207

415

Kristin Santos176

Anthony Santos232

408

19

Tracey Kitaoka194

Bradley Kitaoka165

359

Nichole Hiraoka202

Joe Bishop201

403

Danielle Kitaoka140

Craig Kitaoka196

336

21

Linnette Ling200

Gary Munesato179

379

Leeanne Jilek211

Clint Frazer214

425

Pat Jilek156

Jose Gutierrez229

385

23

Margie Holloway150

Stan Holloway176

326

Cindy Grooms144

Alan Yamanaka179

323

25

Debbie Armstrong146

Paolo Maniego165

311

Priscilla Yamakawa151

Keith Yamakawa214

365

Barbara Hirota174

Danny Hirota218

392

27

Jeannie Sakoda189

Duane Sakoda191

380

Cori Kambara194

Kory Kambara191

385

Joyce Nakashima164

Oryan Kuch191

355

29

Marilyn Yamasaki158

Derrick Morreira165

323

Sandy Hanada174

Cameron Morreira177

351

Michele Izumoto154

Mike Vandenbergh175

329

31

Jodi Yanabu161

Guy Nakakura187

348

Jennifer Emmsley170

Kent Maruyama199

369

Sheila Fujimoto176

Darrin Tanisaka165

341

33

Colette Honda148

Judd Matsunaga165

313

Naomi Tanaka188

Ryan Young181

369

Sandra Yamamoto187

Duane Koyano217

404

35

Jayne Nishimoto149

Gary Umeno171

320

Patty Su164

Kyle Nakamura165

329

Shelli Miyashita157

Jon Kim186

343

37

Nikki Horita166

Craig Horita177

343

Chrissy Horita157

Geoffrey Horita178

335

Rhonda Uyemura174

Kevin Fujinami197

371

39

Michelle Mckenrick157

Ken Mckenrick203

360

Hideko Conrad148

Bill Conrad213

361

Leilani Penn195

Bob Conrad203

398

41

Wendy Conrad192

Ryan Okamoto183

375

Cecily Fong184

Brian Hara191

375

Rebekah Medina194

Jimmie Walker165

359

43

Kristi Arakaki180

Ivan Miyasato216

396

Sue Okamoto152

David Yamauchi208

360

Jeri Ando172

Sakae Watanabe212

384

45

Leanna Harada194

Kurt Arakaki210

404

Jamie Rovner197

Jason Mayeda190

387

Kailey Mori147

Greg Mori192

339

47

Karen Adolphson195

Jonathan Kajihara193

388

Casey Mori162

James Wilcenski191

353

Kimi Adolphson140

Jody Kawamura211

351

49

Linda Ukita140

Tony Quon171

311

Peggy Miller140

Dane Ishii165

305

Janice Jinkawa140

Ron Okubo165

305
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51

Carin Taira171

Rob Taira165

336

Lindsey Fritz173

Derek Taira196

369

Kim Yoshizawa166

Reece Yoshizawa166

332

53

Alix Oike200

Sean Early225

425

Elizabeth Nakashima140

Josh Uyeda217

357

Teresa Kiyomura150

Marc Sanwo212

362

55

Staci Erickson140

Johnny Uyeda183

323

Jill Uyeda142

Andy Uyeda176

318

Sherri Lee154

Lucas Erickson300

454

57

Linda Uyeda167

Kyle Lee165

332

Janielle Sakata190

Jeff Kaneshige205

395

Nicole Wada140

Kurt Nakashima172

312

59

Karen Wade150

Ken Wing193

343

Jennifer Uno188

Kyle Uno175

363

Rhonda Kaneshige153

Jeff Uno193

346
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7

Alix Oike200

Josh Uyeda217

417

Elizabeth Nakashima140

Brandon Aoki165

305

Lesliann Garces184

Gerald Garces187

371

9

Cherie Yoshizumi176

Darryl Yoshizumi194

370

Christine Nagayama155

Eric Shishima165

320

Noreen Yoshida-peer155

Curtis Nagayama176

331

11

Sheila Fujimoto176

Guy Nakakura187

363

Carol Oishi168

Kent Maruyama199

367

Pat Gibo140

Thomas Mcfall168

308

13

Sandy Hanada174

Darrin Tanisaka165

339

Jennifer Emmsley170

Marc Sanwo212

382

15

Rhonda Kaneshige153

Jeff Kaneshige205

358

Jill Uyeda142

Johnny Uyeda183

325

Sherri Lee154

Kurt Nakashima172

326

17

Linda Uyeda167

Lucas Erickson300

467

Staci Erickson140

Kyle Lee165

305

Nicole Wada140

Andy Uyeda176

316

19

Miriya Higa140

Ken Wing193

333

Sally Nonaka178

Jack Ogawa190

368

Melodie Ontiveros140

Mike Nakawatase179

319

21

Angela Lam177

Jerry Lam211

388

Ryoko Shimabukuro140

Fred Nakamotomd165

305

Stacee Kosaka194

Roger Kosaka216

410

23

Rosie Huynh176

Paul Kaneta198

374

Kehau Fujikami185

Rudy Castrellon216

401

Casandra Delgado181

Greg Barrios217

398

25

Kristi Arakaki180

Sakae Watanabe212

392

Sue Okamoto152

Kurt Arakaki210

362

Jamie Rovner197

Ivan Miyasato216

413

27

Stacy Shimizu300

Ryan Okamoto183

483

Casey Mori162

Greg Mori192

354

Cecily Fong184

Jody Kawamura211

395

29

Kimi Adolphson140

James Wilcenski191

331

Kailey Mori147

Jonathan Kajihara193

340

Karen Adolphson195

Jason Mayeda190

385

31

Leeanne Jilek211

Jose Gutierrez229

440

Pat Jilek156

Clint Frazer214

370

Margie Holloway150

Danny Hirota218

368

33

Barbara Hirota174

Stan Holloway176

350

Leanna Harada194

Scott Critchfield223

417

Debbie Armstrong146

Alan Yamanaka179

325

35

Pam Yasutake153

Alan Yasutake207

360

Amanda Hsu195

Eric Hsu195

390

Cindy Grooms144

Jerome Hampton207

351

37

Chrissy Horita157

Craig Horita177

334

Nikki Horita166

Geoffrey Horita178

344

Rhonda Uyemura174

Gary Umeno171

345

39

Teri Sato161

Greg Sato179

340

Jayne Nishimoto149

Kevin Fujinami197

346

Tarika Onishi167

Anthony Santos232

399

41

Nichole Hiraoka202

Kevin Valmonte224

426

Monica Tajiri168

Joshua Tajiri213

381

Tamlyn Murata208

Raymond Ledesma217

425

43

Kristin Santos176

Sean Early225

401

Jolie Factora176

Bernard Factora207

383

Danielle Kitaoka140

Bradley Kitaoka165

305

45

Tracey Kitaoka194

Dean Masunaga176

370

Jodi Hiraoka197

Joe Bishop201

398

Kristie Leong202

Craig Kitaoka196

398
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47

Letty Matsumoto180

Jason Fujii165

345

Lyndy Matsumoto140

Justin Fujii165

305

Jodi Hisamoto162

Nick Hisamoto165

327

49

Megan Matsumoto140

Ronald Matsumoto189

329

Rose Matsumoto161

Matthew Matsumoto184

345

Erika Murata187

Owen Matsumoto165

352

51

Lori Yamasaki208

Alex Ho210

418

Laura Hardeman206

Glenn Wada210

416

Kim Yoshizawa166

Matt Morita201

367

53

Lori Hikida157

Tom Hikida185

342

Jeannie Sakoda189

Oryan Kuch191

380

Joyce Nakashima164

Duane Sakoda191

355

55

Wendy Conrad192

Bob Conrad203

395

Michelle Mckenrick157

Bill Conrad213

370

Linnette Ling200

Derek Taira196

396

57

Hideko Conrad148

Anthony Spikes206

354

Leilani Penn195

Ken Mckenrick203

398

Jennifer Walters171

Jimmie Walker165

336

59

Rebecca Shao183

Jay Tamiya201

384

Naomi Tanaka188

Tyler Matsumura190

378

Janielle Sakata190

Allen Lau189

379


